S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section2
VARIABLE SWIRL DIFFUSERS
TYPE: WR300
Application
All dimensions in mm.
• Swirl diffuser for ceiling or exposed

Specifications description FixingTechnical information
Possible deliveries
How to order
Example:
Motorised variable swirl diffuser with 10
fixed swirl vanes.
External diffuser collar and swirl plate in
sheet steel.Adjustable core, resulting in
either a horizontal or vertical air pat-
tern, in accordance with the internal
thermal pressure.
The diffuser is painted white (RAL 9010).
Type : WR300B3
size ... .
• With mounting straps attached to
the external diffuser collar
(3 mounting straps at 120°)
• WR300: without control (mounting
plate is present)
• WR300H: manual control by
handle
• WR300B3: motorised control
Belimo LM24SR
Characteristics :
• The adjustment of the air pattern
can be done in two ways:
- manually
- motorised (power supply 24V
AC/DC -  operating signal 0-10V
DC)
• By positioning the mechanism out-
side the diffuser,manual and motorised
control are entirely interchangeable
without having to remove the swirl
diffuser.
• Circular entry
• 4m < mounting height < 12m
Construction:
• Swirl plate (galvanised sheet steel)
and external diffuser collar (sheet
steel) painted in RAL 9010
• Inlet collar in galvanised sheet steel
WR300, size 400 mm, with motorised control Belimo LM24SR
Size
- - : without control
H - : manual control
B3 : motorised control Belimo LM24SR
W R 3 0 0 B 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section2
VARIABLE SWIRL DIFFUSER
PERFORMANCE DATA  TYPE: WR300
Diagram n°1
Horizontal throw (LT) at ∆t (-10 K)
Vertical throw (LT) at ∆t (+…K)
Diagram n°2
5
4
6
8
10
15
3,5
3
2,5
2
1,5
1
7
9
L   ( m )T
v   = 0,25 m/sT